Push-in fittings NPQR
Subject to change – 2019/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQR
Key features
Application
Effortless selection of the right fitting.
Festo offers a secure solution for every
connection. The convenient fitting

Push-in fittings NPQR
Product range overview
Design Version Type code Connection D1 Connection D2 � Page/
InternetM-thread G-thread Tubing O.D. Tubing O.D.
Straight Push-in fitting – Male thread with internal hex
NPQR-DK M5 – – 4, 6 8
M7 – 4, 6
– Gx 4, 6, 8, 10
G¼ 6, 8, 10
Gy 8, 10, 12
G½ 12
Push-in connector
NPQR-D – – 4 4 9
6 6
8 8
10 10
12 12
NPQR-D
reducing
– – 6 4 9
8 6
10 8
12 10
Push-in bulkhead connector
NPQR-H – – 4 4 10
6 6
8 8
10 10
12 12
Plug screw
NPQR-BK M7 – – – 10
– Gx
G¼
Gy
G½
L-shape Push-in L-fitting – Male thread with external hex
NPQR-L M5 – – 4, 6 11
– Gx 4, 6, 8
G¼ 6, 8, 10
Gy 10, 12
G½ 12
Push-in L-connector
NPQR-L – – 4 4 11
6 6
8 8
10 10
12 12
-V- New
2019/05 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQR
Product range overview
Design Version Type code Connection D1 Connection D2 � Page/
InternetM-thread G-thread Tubing O.D. Tubing O.D.
T-shape Push-in T-fitting – Male thread with external hex
NPQR-T M5 – – 4 12
– Gx 6, 8
G¼ 8, 10
Gy 10, 12
G½ 12
Push-in T-connector
NPQR-T – – 4 4 12
6 6
8 8
10 10
12 12
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/058 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQR
Technical data
Push-in fitting NPQR-DK
Male thread with internal hex
NPQR-DK-G18-Q4
NPQR-DK-G14-Q6
NPQR-DK-G38-Q8
NPQR-DK-G38-Q10
NPQR-DK-G12-Q12
NPQR-DK-M5-Q4
NPQR-DK-M7-Q4
NPQR-DK-G18-Q8
NPQR-DK-G18-Q10
NPQR-DK-G14-Q10
NPQR-DK-M5-Q6
NPQR-DK-M7-Q6
NPQR-DK-G18-Q6
NPQR-DK-G14-Q8
NPQR-DK-G38-Q12
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nom
inal
width
Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
Male thread For tubing O.D. D3
D4
L1 L2 L3 ß1
D1 D2 [mm] [g]
M-thread with sealing ring
M5 4 2.1 9.8 8 19.5 4 14 2 5.4 8085657 NPQR-DK-M5-Q4 1
6 2.6 10 – 20.1 4 16 2.5 5.7 8085659 NPQR-DK-M5-Q6 1
M7 4 2.6 9.8 9.4 21 5 14 2.5 6.2 8085658 NPQR-DK-M7-Q4 1
6 4.2 10 – 21 5 16 4 5.8 8085660 NPQR-DK-M7-Q6 1
G-thread with sealing ring
Gx 4 2.6 10 12.9 19.5 6 14 2.5 7.5 8085661 NPQR-DK-G18-Q4 1
6 4.2 12.8 – 23.5 6 16 4 11.4 8085662 NPQR-DK-G18-Q6 1
8 5.3 13.8 13 25.5 6 16.8 5 14.7 8085663 NPQR-DK-G18-Q8 1
10 5.3 17 13 28.5 6 19.4 5 19.1 8087695 NPQR-DK-G18-Q10 1
G¼ 6 4.2 12.8 15 23.5 8 16 4 12.8 8085664 NPQR-DK-G14-Q6 1
8 6.3 15 – 23.5 8 16.8 6 14.4 8085665 NPQR-DK-G14-Q8 1
10 6.3 16.8 16 29.5 8 19.4 6 22.6 8085666 NPQR-DK-G14-Q10 1
Gy 8 6.3 14 20 22 9 16.8 6 20.5 8086953 NPQR-DK-G38-Q8 1
10 7.3 17 20 26.5 9 19.4 7 24.3 8085667 NPQR-DK-G38-Q10 1
12 8.4 20 – 33 9 22.4 8 36.5 8085668 NPQR-DK-G38-Q12 1
G½ 12 8.4 20 24.8 30.5 10 22.4 8 40.7 8085669 NPQR-DK-G12-Q12 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
2019/05 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQR
Technical data
Push-in connector NPQR-D
Reducing
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nom
inal
width
Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
For tubing O.D. For tubing O.D. D5
D6
L1
D1 D2 [mm] [g]
4 4 3 10.3 – 30 9.8 8085697 NPQR-D-Q4-E 1
6 6 5 12.5 – 34 15 8085698 NPQR-D-Q6-E 1
8 8 7 14.5 – 35.5 19.4 8085699 NPQR-D-Q8-E 1
10 10 9 17.5 – 41 32.4 8085700 NPQR-D-Q10-E 1
12 12 11 20.5 – 47 49.1 8085701 NPQR-D-Q12-E 1
Reducing
6 4 3 12.5 10.3 32.1 12 8085704 NPQR-D-Q6-Q4 1
8 6 5 14.5 12.5 35 16.7 8085705 NPQR-D-Q8-Q6 1
10 8 7 17.5 14.5 38.5 25.1 8085706 NPQR-D-Q10-Q8 1
12 10 9 20.5 17.5 44 39.6 8085707 NPQR-D-Q12-Q10 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/0510 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQR
Technical data
Push-in bulkhead connector NPQR-H
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nom
inal
width
Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
For tubing O.D. D5 L1 L3 ß1
D1 [mm] max. [g]
4 3 M12x1 31 7 17 24.3 8085729 NPQR-H-Q4-E 1
6 5 M14x1 35 9.5 17 28.3 8085730 NPQR-H-Q6-E 1
8 7 M16x1 36.6 10.5 19 37.1 8085731 NPQR-H-Q8-E 1
10 9 M20x1 42.1 13.3 24 66.8 8085732 NPQR-H-Q10-E 1
12 11 M22x1 48 12.5 26 88.1 8085733 NPQR-H-Q12-E 1
1) Packaging unit
Plug screw NPQR-BK
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
Male thread D4
L1 L2 ß1
D1 [g]
M-thread with sealing ring
M7 9.5 7.5 5 3 2.1 8085672 NPQR-BK-M7 1
G-thread with sealing ring
Gx 14 8.5 6 5 4 8085673 NPQR-BK-G18 1
G¼ 18 11 8 6 11 8085674 NPQR-BK-G14 1
Gy 20 12.5 9 8 17 8085675 NPQR-BK-G38 1
G½ 25 13.5 10 10 29 8085676 NPQR-BK-G12 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
2019/05 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQR
Technical data
Push-in L-fitting NPQR-L
Male thread with external hex
360° orientable
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nom
inal
width
Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
Male thread For tubing O.D. D5
H1 H2 H5 L1 ß1
D1 D2 [mm] [g]
M-thread with sealing ring
M5 4 2 10 16 4 3 15.5 8 8.3 8085679 NPQR-L-M5-Q4 1
6 2 12.5 17.5 4 3 18 8 13.4 8098626 NPQR-L-M5-Q6 1
G-thread with sealing ring
Gx 4 2 10 16 6 1 15.5 13 12.1 8085680 NPQR-L-G18-Q4 1
6 4 12.5 17.5 6 1 18 13 16.4 8085681 NPQR-L-G18-Q6 1
8 6 14.5 23 6 1 20 13 23.5 8085682 NPQR-L-G18-Q8 1
G¼ 6 4 12.5 20 8 1 18 15 21.6 8085683 NPQR-L-G14-Q6 1
8 6 14.5 21 8 1 20 15 24.4 8085684 NPQR-L-G14-Q8 1
10 8 17 27.5 8 0.9 23.5 15 36.5 8085685 NPQR-L-G14-Q10 1
Gy 10 8 17 25 9 1.5 23.5 20 45 8085686 NPQR-L-G38-Q10 1
12 10 20.5 30.5 9 1.5 27.5 20 65.3 8085687 NPQR-L-G38-Q12 1
G½ 12 10 20.5 28.5 10 1.5 27.5 25 73.2 8085688 NPQR-L-G12-Q12 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in L-connector NPQR-L
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nom
inal
width
Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
For tubing O.D. D5
H1 L1
D1 [mm] [g]
4 3 10 16 16 7.8 8085709 NPQR-L-Q4-E 1
6 5 12.5 19.5 19.5 14.9 8085710 NPQR-L-Q6-E 1
8 7 14.5 21 21 20.4 8085711 NPQR-L-Q8-E 1
10 9 17 24.5 24.5 29.9 8085712 NPQR-L-Q10-E 1
12 11 20.5 29 29 51.8 8085713 NPQR-L-Q12-E 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
Subject to change – 2019/0512 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Push-in fittings NPQR
Technical data
Push-in T-fitting NPQR-T
Male thread with external hex
360° orientable
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nom
inal
width
Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
Male thread For tubing O.D. D5
H1 H2 H5 L1 ß1
D1 D2 [mm] [g]
M-thread with sealing ring
M5 4 2 10 16 4 3 30.5 8 10.4 8085691 NPQR-T-M5-Q4 1
G-thread with sealing ring
Gx 6 4 12.5 17.5 6 1 36 13 20.4 8085692 NPQR-T-G18-Q6 1
8 6 14.5 23 6 1 40 13 28.9 8085693 NPQR-T-G18-Q8 1
G¼ 8 6 14.5 21 8 1 40 15 29.9 8085694 NPQR-T-G14-Q8 1
10 8 17 27.5 8 1 47 15 44 8099100 NPQR-T-G14-Q10 1
Gy 10 8 17 25 9 1.5 47 20 52.5 8085695 NPQR-T-G38-Q10 1
12 10 20.5 30.5 9 1.5 55 20 79.8 8099101 NPQR-T-G38-Q12 1
G½ 12 10 20.5 28.5 10 1.5 55 25 87.7 8099102 NPQR-T-G12-Q12 1
1) Packaging unit
Push-in T-connector NPQR-T
Dimensions and ordering data
Pneumatic connection Nom
inal
width
Dimensions [mm] Weight/
piece
Part no. Type code PU1)
For tubing O.D. D5
H1 L1
D1 [mm] [g]
4 3 10 16 32 10 8085716 NPQR-T-Q4-E 1
6 5 12.5 19.5 39.5 19.2 8085717 NPQR-T-Q6-E 1
8 7 14.5 21 42 26.1 8085718 NPQR-T-Q8-E 1
10 9 17 24.5 49 37.7 8085719 NPQR-T-Q10-E 1
12 11 20.5 29 58 66.7 8085720 NPQR-T-Q12-E 1
1) Packaging unit
-V- New
Festo - Your Partner in Automation
Connect with us
1 Festo Inc. 2 Festo Pneumatic 3 Festo Corporation 4 Regional Service Center
5300 Explorer Drive
Mississauga, ON L4W 5G4
Canada
Av. Ceylán 3,
Col. Tequesquináhuac
54020 Tlalnepantla,
Estado de México
1377 Motor Parkway
Suite 310
Islandia, NY 11749
7777 Columbia Road
Mason, OH 45040
Festo Customer Interaction Center
Tel:     1 877 463 3786
Fax:    1 877 393 3786
Email: customer.service.ca@festo.com
Multinational Contact Center
01 800 337 8669
Festo Customer Interaction Center
1 800 993 3786
1 800 963 3786
Su